

PACHET 139

I.D.: 77881581

Data publicarii 26.01.23 Coduri CPV 44000000-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.836,22 RON - 2.836,22 RON

Descriere: 1 ROBINET 1/2 4 90.76 27 108.00 2 ROBINET 1/2 19 31.93 2 38.00 3 OLANDEZ 1/2 IE 1 13.03 15.5 15.50 4 OLANDEZ 1/2 IE 1 15.13 18 18.00 5 TEU 1/2 4 42.02 12.5 50.00 6 NIPLU 1/2 8 40.34 6 48.00 7 MUFA 1/2 2 11.76 7 14.00 8 Cot 1/2 4 40.34 12 48.00 9 ADAPTOR 20X1/2 FE 2 7.56 4.5 9.00 10 ADAPTOR 20X1/2 FI 4 11.76 3.5 14.00 11 TEAVA PPR2 5 285.71 68 340.00 12 MUFA PPR20 10 3.36 0.4 4.00 13 CLEMA 20 8 6.72 1 8.00 14 CLEMA 20 100 25.21 0.3 30.00 15 DIBLU 6 130 60.08 0.55 71.50 16 SURUB PAL 4X60 130 12.02 0.11 14.30 17 TEU PPR 20 15 8.82 0.7 10.50 18 COT CU TALPA 16 87.39 6.5 104.00 19 ROBINET COLTAR 24 363.03 18 432.00 20 BATERIE APA CALDA 22 850.42 46 1012.00 21 COT PPR20 I190 30 12.61 0.5 15.00 22 COT PPR20 IE90 15 13.87 1.1 16.50 23 COT PPR20II 45 10 4.20 0.5 5.00 24 COT PPR 20 IE 45 10 9.24 1.1 11.00 25 PASTA CANEPA 1 13.03 15.5 15.50 26 CANEPA 1 2.94 3.5 3.50 27 DILUANT 1 7.14 8.5 8.50 28 BURGHIU 6MM 1 15.55 18.5 18.50 29 ROBINET 1/2-1/2 8 121.01 18 144.00 30 MUFA PPR 20-90II 8 2.69 0.4 3.20 31 TEU PPR 20 10 5.88 0.7 7.00 32 COT PPR 20-90II 20 8.40 0.5 10.00 33 COT PPR20-90IE 10 9.24 1.1 11.00 34 COT PPR 20-45II 6 2.52 0.5 3.00 35 COT CU TALPA 10 54.62 6.5 65.00 36 ROBINET 1/2-3/8 2 31.09 18.5 37.00 37 RACORD 1/2-3/8 2 18.49 11 22.00 38 CLEME DUBLE 12 10.08 1 12.00 39 CLEME SIMPLE 15 3.78 0.3 4.50 40 DIBLU 6 70 32.35 0.55 38.50 41 HOLSURUB 4X60 70 6.47 0.11 7.70 42 BURGHIU 6MM 1 10.92 13 13.00 43 DOP 1 ZN 2 6.72 4 8.00 44 ROBINET OL 1/2 4 90.76 27 108.00 45 TEU PPR 20-1/2FI 2 10.92